
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

21 
1 

10 
4 

88 
32 
27 
20 
49 
29 
48 
11 

5 
30 
74 
81 
99 
19 

7 
33 

333 
44 

8 
24 

Name 

TOCU Riccardo 
TONIZZA David 
POLLINI Gioele 
SAVERINO Giuseppe 
GALLUZZI Andrea 
TEMPESTI Claudio 
CAMPAGNA Andrea 
CRITELLI Davide 
ZANIBONI Matteo 
GAGGI Andrea 
PIRIA Antonino 
LOLLI Giuliano 
PASSARELLI Marco 
SABBATINI Diego 
REGA Bruno 
CUSI Corrado 
BINI Gabriele 
ZAMBELLO Luca 
PERILLO Gianni 
D I  G IO V A M B A T T IS TA  F e l ic ia n o  
UNGARO Luca 
BENVENUTI Mario 
IERVOLINO Gianluca 
MARECH Giuseppe 

Class 

Pro 

Pro 

Silver 

Silver 

Pro 

Over 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Silver 

Silver 

Over 

Silver - Over 

Pro 

Silver - Over 

Over 

Over 

Silver 

Silver - Over 

Over 

Silver - Over 

Silver - Over 

Silver - Over 

Over 

Best Tm 

2:22.512 
2:23.308 
2:23.552 
2:24.081 
2:24.294 
2:24.444 
2:26.018 
2:26.027 
2:26.717 
2:27.527 
2:29.404 
2:30.076 
2:32.359 
2:35.213 
2:35.226 
2:36.263 
2:40.566 
2:41.010 
2:46.233 
2:46.850 
2:47.735 
2:50.952 
2:53.565 
2:57.060 

Diff 

0.796 
1.040 
1.569 
1.782 
1.932 
3.506 
3.515 
4.205 
5.015 
6.892 
7.564 
9.847 

12.701 
12.714 
13.751 
18.054 
18.498 
23.721 
24.338 
25.223 
28.440 
31.053 
34.548 

Best Speed 

132,494 
131,758 
131,534 
131,051 
130,858 
130,722 
129,313 
129,305 
128,697 
127,990 
126,382 
125,816 
123,931 
121,652 
121,642 
120,835 
117,597 
117,272 
113,588 
113,168 
112,570 
110,452 
108,789 
106,642 

In Lap 

8 
2 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
4 
6 
2 
3 
2 
4 
5 
5 
2 
3 
2 

Club 

G R T  M O T O R S P O R T  
N E M  R A C I N G  A S D  

S C U D E R I A  C I R E L L I  
T C  R A C I N G  

N E M  R A C I N G  A S D  
D - T E A M  R A C I N G  
S P O R T A U T O  Z A N I B O N I  
N E M  R A C I N G  A S D  
P I R I A  C O R S E  
L O M E C  T E A M  
N E M  R A C I N G  A S D  
T C  R A C I N G  

P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
N E M  R A C I N G  A S D  
T C  R A C I N G  
T C  R A C I N G  
H A R P  R A C I N G  
T C  R A C I N G  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
T C  R A C I N G  

Model/Engine 

Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 Y 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 Y 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 Y 
Predator's PC015 Y 
Predator's PC015 Y 
Predator's PC015 Y 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 Y 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC016 Y 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 H 
Predator's PC015 H 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/10/2024 10:47:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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FX Racing Weekend Mugello 

Trofeo Predator's 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:00 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

18/10/2024 10:25 


